TILINPAATOS 1.1. - 31.12.2013

Kayttotalous
Tulot (euroa)

Myyntitulot
Maksutulot

Tuet ja avustukset
Vuokratulot

Muut tulot

Tulot yhteensa

Menot (euroa)

Palkat

Muut henkildstomenot
Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Avustukset

Vuokrat

Sisaiset vuokrat

Muut menot

Menot yhteensa

Toimintakate
Poistot
Tilikauden tulos

Investointitalous

Menot (euroa)
Uudisrakennukset
Perusparannustyott

Irtaimen om.hankinta
Investointitalous yhteensa

Liikuntalaitos-
osasto

4 861 996

0

0

3040 516

2 650

7 905 162

6 762 159
2339318
2288 810
3523 578
0

14 841 370

46 039
29 801 274

-21 896 112
1490 219
-23 386 331

540 792
3715 050
236 150
4 491 992

Ulkoliikunta-

osasto

716 565

0

0

773 047

26 794

1516 406

5722 872
1993989
1840 807
2393 891

0
8 733 259

14 650
20 699 468

-19 183 062
3233738
-22 416 800

1740938
2 614 350

314 201
4 669 489

Hallinto-
osasto

35 830

0

0

0

495

36 325

696 282
237 999
394 530
86 558

0

22 314

0

457
1438 140

-1 401 815
0
-1 401 815

O O OO

Kehittdmisyksikkd

3809
0

0
6419
26 251
36 479

1 346 007
461 883
687 069

87 618

16 654 397
50 221

0

18 011

19 305 206

-19 268 727
3 583 465
-22 852 192

1174 476
1738074

64 541
2977091

Merellinen

osasto
3547 284
0
0
1239 200
87 766
4 874 250

2130 652
732 429
1343 897
755711
0
2972027

48 896
7983 612

-3 109 362
2375915
-5 485 277

900 309
2059 080
54 918

3 014 307

Liikunnanohjaus

osasto

1 605 009

0

158 500

1342

8 639

1773490

1446 013
502 802
518 199
252 357

0

42 794

0

6 598
2768 763

-995 273
0
-995 273

O OO Oo

Liikuntatoimi

yhteensa
10 770 493
0
158 500
5060 524
152 595
16 142 112

18 103 985
6 268 420
7073 312
7099 713

16 654 397

26 661 985

0
134 651
81 996 463

-65 854 351
10 683 337
-76 537 688

4 356 515
10 126 554
669 810
15152 879

Tilinpaatos



